2024 ACEP Chapter Meetings

Chapter
Aabama (EMeral Coast)
svora,

‘Gearga, North Caroine, South Caroine
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Havai

i

Last modfid: 227124

Start Date
20240608
2240213
20240408
20240506
20241113

20240030
20240000
2024.00.06
2200125
2024.00.08
20240020
20240226

20200120

20240008

20200215
20240502
20240829
20240011
20240710

20200124

20240307
20240011
20240501
2240125
22a0321

2240228

20200228
20240005
20200126

2240213

20240511
20240018

20240506
20241028

20240501
2240030

2240128
20240502

2240215

End Date
20240606
2240213
20240408
20240508
20241113

20240030
20240000
2024.00.06
2200125

20200215
20240502
20240820
20240011
20240710

20200124

20240307
20240011
20240501
2240128
22a0321

2240228

20200228
20240005
20200126

2240213

20240511
20240018

20240506
20241031

20240501
2240030

2240120
20240504

2240315

TBD Month Event Time

Spring

s

st

Fan 2024

s

November

Summer

530PM

1200- 20000

600pM

T80

&30P

sa0em

s00pm
600PM-900PM

800 AM - 12:30 PH

500PM- 800PM

s0pm
600PM- 900 PN

s00am

600pM

s00pm

Event Name
EMeraid Coast Conererce
ED Doc Day @ The Capitol
AZCEP Al Memberstp Meeting with Electons

Cokrao ACEP Arnual Meeting

Hah Rik -
(CCEP Sciesic Assembly & Amual Meeting

DE ACEP Quarterly Chapter Meetig

DCACEP Avual Meeting

DCACEP Program Dirctor's Pasel

Emergency Mediine Days 2024

Karsas ACEP Amual Meeting

Lovisiana ACEP Arvual Mesting
Lotisiana ACEP CME Crawl

2024 MACEP Anual Mieeting & Educational Corference.
Midwest Winter Symposiun

Critca Care inthe ED.

Mitigan Emergency Medne Asserbly

Emergency Medicine Career Plaring: Lie Afer Resclrey
Observaton Medicne - Science and Saluons.

Staign Tak - EM Reimbursament Issvos

Mimesota Physicans Day at the Captol

2024 Emergency Medice Summit

MS-ACEP Amnual Moeting

MOCEP Atvocacy Day.

2024 Missouri Emergency Medicne Symposim

Morsara ACEP S Symposim

Nebraska ACEP 2024 Al Meeting

Nevaca ACEP Arnual Meeting

rapter Meetin

Membersiip Reception

Annual Okihoma Colege of Emergency Physicans Meeting
Oregon ACEP Wirer Corterence

PACEP24 Scientifc Assembly

Jurta Arual & Carbbean Congress

R ACEP Open Forum Meeting

R ACEP Arnual Meeting

‘SCCEP Avruai Meeting

‘Symposium & Amual Meetng

Comeciz024

UCEP Al Emergency Physican Summi

Vermort ACEP Al Meeting & Social

VACEP EM Advocacy Day

VACEP 2024 Amuel CME Corlererce

WA ACEP Al Meating - Summi 0 Sound

WVACEP Day At The Balpark Charieston

Emergeny Medicne Sumit 2024

WAGEP Spring Symposium & 32 Arvual EM Research Forum
WVACEP Day AL The Balpark n Morgarionn

Meet and Greet - Member Networking Evert

WY ACEP Anual Meeting
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az

a2z
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az
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A Sacramento
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€T NornHawen
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AL Talsassee

FL Otando

FL Orando

L Miami Beach

GA Savaman

SC Kiawahisind

A SanDego

W ooy

H oo

W peora

WL chicago

L Chicago

N indianapolis

1A DesMones

W Las vegas

ks Topeka

Ky

w

ME  Frecport

MO Balimore

MA Watham

M Boyne Mowtan

M arbor Sprigs

M Ty

M S

My

s

MO Jeterson Ciy

MO Kansas Ciy - Independerce

MT BigSky

NE Omama

w

NH W Sumapee

N

a

N

A Phiadelpria

N Somerset

N Abuguere

NV New Yorkciy

NV New York iy

N Bollon Landing

NG Greensboro

SC Kiawahisind

NC Astenile

N

OH  Coumbus

W Las vegas

ox

OR  suvher

PA Pocoro Manor

PR Sanduan

R Newport

R Newport

SC KiawahIsiand

™ Catanoga

X Lake Comoe
Salt Lake Ciy
sove

VA Richmond

VA ot Spings

WA Cle Elum

W Crariesion

wv

Wi Brookfield

Wy Morgariown

Venue
‘Sandestin Gof and Beach Resart
A2 State Capi, 1700 W Washogion

(Captol Evert Certer 1020 1111 St

Logan Street restaant lcated at 400 E. 7th Ave., Derver, CO. 80203,

Frank Neter Mecical School, Quimiiac Universty
Firs Ale House and Raw Bar in Rehobath (19269 Coasial Wy
Grand Hyat Wastington, DC.

Aot Dawrtann
Rosen Gerter
Rosen Certer
Eden Roc

Website
Ptps ey alacep.orgleducaion-and-cre!
Pups hwwew azcep orgcalendar
Ptps e azcep orgcalrdar

tps o arkansasacep.orglchaper-meetings!
tps e askansasacep orglchaper-meetings!

tpsiicoscep,orglco-acepregistration-formi

Paps . eacep.org/chapter-meetigs/

Ppsifeep orglar
Fups:cep orgeverts-and-cmel
Ppsifoep orgisbs!

Kiawah iiand Golf Resort
Roy' Hawai Kai

Jump Traing Simdaton & Education Certer
Norhwestern Wemorial Hospital
Norhwestern Feirberg Pavion

NCAA Hall of Crampions and Eve Certer

e lowa Taproom 215 East 3 Street e #100, Jllet Room

Kansas Medica Society Buidng

it Garden i

3 621
Massachusets Medical Society
Mourtain Grand Lodge

The Hohlands - Boyre

Somerset Im

Captol Buiding

Stoney Creek Hotel
Big Sky Comvertion Certer

e Palace at Somerset Park
‘Savoy Bar and Gl

The New Yok Academy of Medie.
New York Academy of Medicie

Paps e goep org
tps A gsacep.org/aws/GSACE pspcorference. home_page
tps e Pewaiacep orglchapter-amual-meetng!

Ptps e dacep org meeting-updates!
tps A cep.orglcme-conferencelemergency-medicre-tpdatel
Paps v cep.org/eme-conferencel gk annualsymposin
tps e cep.orglcme-conferencer2024rcd

Paps inacep orgcorference!

Hups e waacep orglchapter-meetings!

tps i ksacep.orgmeeting-iates!
Ptps e kacep orgimeetig updates!

Ftps e aacep.orgimeting-upctes!
Pups e aacep org meeting-updates!

Ftps e macep.oral
Pups e e orgonterencosiiiter-symposiu
Fups hvinw meep orgorterencesiercal-care!

Pups e meep orglonterences/s-2.

Ftps e meep orgforderencesiresidess-assermbly

Ftps e meep orgorderences/aigh-alk/

Fps immacep orglou-everts!
Ptps e msacep, orgimeeting updates!
tpsimocep.org/202312/achocacy-tay-february-28-20241

tps . tacep,orgimesting-wpdates!

Ptps A ryacep orglcalendaryear- 20241
tps e ryacep orglcalendaryear- 20241
Pups e macep, orgimeeting updates!

Grandover Corderence Certer
Kiawah isand Golf Resort
Grove Park Im

Ot Satehouse & The Atfetc Cub o Colmbis,
Mandalay Bay's Border Grl

Sunrver Resort
Klahari Resors & Convertion Certer

Waterman Gile
Qceancit Upper Deck Ten,

Kiawah iiand G ResortL Sanctuary Beach Driawah siard, SC 20455
Common House

Margariavle Resor,

e Lodge at Spruce Creek

Brookild Conference Certer
The Balpark in Morganioun

Fps e pccep orglupcoming-everss!

Pups e hacep org/awsIOACEPIpUspicorferences_em leadership
Pups ey, okahomacep orginews!

Pups e sccep orlcoastak emergercy-mecicine-corerencel
Pups e tncep org/meeting updates!

ips A texacep,orglcomect 2024

Ptps v tahacep orgimeeting-pdates/

ips e acep orgimeeting-updates!

Pups e vacep orgcalendar

ips e vacep orgconference

Pups e wastingtonacep org12022/04I04IsumAi 0-souncl
Fphwn wacep orgdetaulindex cimieverts/

Puphe wacep orgdetaulindecimieverts/

Fups i wiscorsinacep orglevert 5274203

Pupihe wacep orgdetaulindecimieverts/

ips A yomingacep orgimeeting-updates!

Pups e wyomingacep org/meeting-updates!

in-person
AdwocacyLegsiaive
pR— in-person

Mermbership Meeting inperson

A Mestig

A Mestig
Boardembershp i
Al Meetig

ED Directors

Leaderstip

in-person
Anmual Meeting n-person
Residerts nperson
A Meeting npers
Al Mesting inperson

n-person
Anmual Mesting

Arnual Meeting

Leaders

Arnual Meeting

Legsiathe
pR——
AdvocacylLegs

BoardMembersip Meetig
Boardembership Meetng
[y —

prr—

ED Drectors

in-person

Al Mesting in-person
o
Al Mesting Inrper
Al Meeting o
—— Inrper
Al Meeting o
Membership Meeing Inrper
Al Meeting o
—— Inrper
Al Meeting o
Anvual Mesting Inrper
Al Meeting o
—— Inrper
Ad o
Anvual Mesting Inrper
Al Meeting o
Inrper
Al Meeting o
Al Mesting Inrper

in-person

Meeting Type | Target Audience Event Type or Status _Event Year Notes

A are welcome!

Leadership Symposium on Nov 7, CME program on Nov s

Auence: 201 Vear Residerts

Practce Management

Resiters, Stuents and Facuy.

Residens, Stdents and Facuty



